Teacher Email
alzate.h@beaconk12.org
assumma.d@beaconk12.org
benson.ma@beaconk12.org
briehof.l@beaconk12.org
castaldi.w@beaconk12.org

cavagnaro.w(@beaconk12.org

charter.d@beaconk12.org
clayton.d@beaconk12.org
conklin.ma@beaconk12.org

cotto.t@beaconk12.org

cunningham.s@beaconk12.org

decandia.k@beaconk12.org
delisi.2@beaconk12.org
desimone.l@beaconk12.org
devall.c@beaconk12.org
dottavio.j@beaconk12.org
eraca.m@beaconk12.org
fahlman.a@beaconk12.org
gonyo.l@beaconk12.org
gonzalez.ki@beaconk12.org
guillet.b@beaconk12.org

haddeland.m@beaconk12.org

henry.j@beaconk12.org
holliday.k@beaconk12.org
hogan.c@beaconk12.org
hughes.e@beaconk12.org
iovieno.a@beaconk12.org

joyce.z@beaconk12.org

karnavezos.a@beaconk12.org

kerrs.k@beaconk12.org
kondor.e@beaconk12.org
koren.t@beaconk12.org

kosteczko.v@beaconk12.org

ADDITIONAL 50 MINUTES 2022-2023

Teacher

Hugo Alzate
Dawn Assumma
Marissa Benson
Laura Briehof
William Castaldi
Wendy Cavagnaro
Daniela Charter

Darcy Clayton

Marie Conklin
Talia Cotto

Shaun Cunningham
Karen DeCandia
Allison DeLisi

Lisa DeSimone
Christina DeVall
Jeanne Dottavio
Michelle Eraca

Alicia Fahlman

Lauren Gonyo
Kimberly Gonzalez
Brian Guillet

Mike Haddeland
Jim Henry

Kristine Holliday
Connor Hogan
Erica Hughes
Antonietta lovieno
Zachary Joyce
Andonia Karnavezos
Ken Kerrs

Elena Kondor

Tristyn Koren

Vanessa Kosteczko

Contractual 25 Minutes
Tutorial Time

Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Mon. 2:45-3:15 p.m.
Wed. 2:45-3:30 p.m.
Wed. 2:50-3:30 p.m.
Tues. 7:35-8:00 a.m.

Mon. 7:25-7:55 a.m.
M-F: 7:20 a.m. and 2:20 p.m.

Mondays 7:20-7:50 a.m.
Wednesdays 2:45-3:10 p.m.

Mon. 7:30-7:50 a.m.

Wednesdays 2:45 p.m.

Tues 7:20-7:50am 2:50-3:15pm

Tuesday 2:50-3:30 p.m.
Wed. 7:25 - 7:50 a.m.
Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Wednesday 2:50-3:40 p.m.
Thursday 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Tues. 7:25-7:50 a.m.
Mon./Tues. 7:40 a.m.
Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Tues./Wed. 2:45-3:00 p.m.
Wed. after school 2:45 p.m.
Monday 7:00-7:50 a.m.
Tues. 2:50 p.m.

Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Mon. 2:45-3:30 p.m.

Tues. 7:20-7:50 a.m.
Tuesday 2:45-3:30 p.m.
Tues. 7:00-7:30 a.m.

Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Tues. 7:15 a.m.

Tuesday 7:25-7:50 a.m.

Tues./Thurs. 7:30-8:00 a.m.

Additional 25 Minutes
Wed. 7:50-8:15 a.m.

Thursday 7:30-8:00 a.m.
Tues. 7:40-7:50 a.m.
Thursday 7:35-8:00 a.m.
Fridays 7:25-7:55 a.m.
6:50-7:20 a.m.
Wednesdays 7:20-7:50 a.m.
Wednesdays 3:10-3:35 p.m
Mon. 3:00-3:30 p.m.

by appointment
Wednesday 2:50-3:40 p.m.
M-F 7:40 - 7:50 a.m.
Thursday. 7:25 0 7:50 a.m.
Thursday 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Fri. 7:30-7:50 a.m.
Thursday 7:25-7:50 a.m.
Mon. 2:50 p.m.

Thursday 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Fri. 7:30-7:50 a.m.

Mon. - Fri. 7:35-8:15 am.

M-F, P4: 10:40-11:26 a.m. by appt.

Thursday 2:50 p.m.
Thursday 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Wed. 2:45-3:30 p.m.

Wed. 7:20-7:50 a.m.

M-F: 2:45-3:30 p.m. by appt
Thursday 7:00-7:30 a.m.
Thursday 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Thursday 7:15 a.m.
Thursday 7:25-7:50 a.m.

Thurs. after school by appt. (24 hour notice)



kwoka.e@beaconk12.org
laderach.m@beaconk12.org
landivar.l@beaconk12.org
lange.b@beaconk12.org

lepere.j@beaconk12.org
lynch.j@beaconk12.org
malin.l@beaconk12.org
manson.p@beaconk12.org
mcpartland.a@beaconk12.org
miroff.c@beaconk12.org
modica.t@beaconk12.org
morris.g@beaconk12.org
mullins.m@beaconk12.org
murray.c@beaconk12.org
norris.r@beaconk12.org
oriani.c@beaconk12.org
paredes.m@beaconk12.org
peters.c@beaconk12.org
query.m@beaconk12.org
rubinstein.m@beaconk12.org
shannon.l@beaconk12.org
siegel.j@beaconk12.org

simms.k@beaconk12.org
sypher.c@beaconk12.org
tetrault.p@beaconk12.org

thomaselli.e@beaconk12.org
tobin.b@beaconk12.org
trad.e@beaconk12.org

varekamp.s@beaconk12.org

winkelmann.a@beaconk12.org

winther.h@beaconk12.org

woolley.j@beaconk12.org

ADDITIONAL 50 MINUTES 2022-2023

Elena Kwoka
Maria Laderach
Lisa Landivar
Brian Lange
Jennifer Lepere
Jeanette Lynch
Laurie Malin
Phyllis Manson
Adam McPartland
Christine Miroff
Taylor Modica
Glen Morris
Mike Mullins
Kate Murray
Roger Norris
Catherine Oriani
Monica Paredes
Carla Peters
Michelle Query
Mark Rubinstein
Lauren Shannon
Joshua Siegel
Kristen Simms

Charlotte Sypher

Paul Tetrault

Erica Thomaselli

Brianna Tobin

Ed Trad
Shannon Varekamp

Angela Winkelmann

Heather Winther

Jennifer Woolley

Thurs. 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Wed. 2:45-3:15 p.m.
Wed. 2:50-3:40 p.m.

Tues. a.m.

Wed. 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Wed. 2:50-3:40 p.m.
Wednesday 2:50 - 3:35 p.m.
Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Tues/Thurs. 7:45 -8:00 a.m.
Tues. 2:50 - 3:15 p.m.
Mon-Fri. 7:50 a.m, 2:50 p.m..
Tues 2:50-3:20 p.m.

Wed. 7:35-8:00 a.m.

Tues. 7:35-8:00 a.m.

Tues. 2:50-3:45 p.m.

Mon-Fri.7:50 a.m. or 2:50 p.m.

Wed. 2:50-3:20 p.m.
Tues. 7:25-7:50 a.m.

Wed. 2:50-3:50 p.m.
Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.
Tues. 7:30-8:00 a.m.
Mon-Fri. 7:50 a.m, 2:50 p.m.
Wed. 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Monday 2:50 p.m.

Tues. 7:25-7:50 a.m.

Tues 2:50-3:20 p.m.,
Thurs 7:40-8:00 a.m.

Mon. 2:45 - 3:15 p.m.
Wed. 2:50-3:30 p.m.
Tues. 40 min

Wed. after school

Tues.7:30-8:00 a.m.
Wed 2:50-3:20 p.m.

Wed. 2:50-3:30 p.m.

Tues. 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Tues. 2:45-3:15 p.m.
Thursday 2:50-3:40 p.m.
Wed. a.m.

M-F: 7:45-7:50 a.m. each day
Wed. 7:30-7:50 a.m.

by appointment

Wed. 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Fri. 2:45-3:15 p.m.
Thursday 2:50 - 3:15 p.m.
Tues/Thurs. 7:30-8:00 a.m
Thursday 2:50-3:20 p.m.
Fri. 7:35-8:00 a.m.

Wed.. 7:35-8:00 a.m.

Tues/Wed. 7:20-7:50 a.m.
Thursday 2:50-3:20 p.m.
Thursday 7:25-7:50 a.m.
by appointment
Thursday 2:50-3:15 p.m.

Wed. 7:30-8:00 a.m.

Tues. 7:20-7:50 a.m., Wed. 2:50-3:20 p.m.

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs. 7:45-7:50 a.m.

Monday 2:50 p.m.
Thursday 7:25-7:50 a.m.

Thursday 2:50-3:20 p.m.
Wed. 2:45 - 3:15 p.m.
M-F 7:40-7:50 a.m.

Wed. 20 min

Mon. 7:30-8:00 a.m.

Tues. 2:50-3:00 p.m.



